Bid Results for Project LANDSCAPING AND PARK AMENITY MAINTENANCE (2019-11)

Issued on 05/20/2019
Bid Due on June 3, 2019 11:00 AM (Pacific)
Exported on 06/03/2019

Item# Description
1 TOTAL PER MONTH - SERVICE LEVEL A
2 TOTAL PER MONTH - SERVICE LEVEL B
3 TOTAL PER MONTH - SERVICE LEVEL C

uom

MONTH
MONTH
MONTH

MCE Corporation -
Qty. Unit Price Line Total
12 $93,485.24 $1,121,822.88
12 $77,570.76 $930,849.12
12 $66,462.19 $797,546.28
Total $2,850,218.28

Parkwood
Landscape

Maintenance, Inc.

- Unit Price
$100,256.43
$96,846.35
$92,042.97

Line Total
$1,203,077.16
$1,162,156.20
$1,104,515.64
$3,469,749.00

Mariposa

Landscapes, Inc. -

Unit Price
$179,120.00
$167,786.00
$151,218.00

Attachment 2

Line Total
$2,149,440.00
$2,013,432.00
$1,814,616.00
$5,977,488.00



