Bid Results for Project LANDSCAPING AND PARK AMENITY MAINTENANCE (2019-11) Issued on 05/20/2019
Bid Due on June 3, 2019 11:00 AM (Pacific)
Exported on 06/03/2019

Attachment 2

					Parkwood			
					Landscape		Mariposa	
		ľ	MCE Corporation -		Maintenance, Inc.		Landscapes, Inc	
Item# Description	UOM	Qty. l	Jnit Price	Line Total	- Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1 TOTAL PER MONTH - SERVICE LEVEL A	MONTH	12	\$93,485.24	\$1,121,822.88	\$100,256.43	\$1,203,077.16	\$179,120.00	\$2,149,440.00
2 TOTAL PER MONTH - SERVICE LEVEL B	MONTH	12	\$77,570.76	\$930,849.12	\$96,846.35	\$1,162,156.20	\$167,786.00	\$2,013,432.00
3 TOTAL PER MONTH - SERVICE LEVEL C	MONTH	12	\$66,462.19	\$797,546.28	\$92,042.97	\$1,104,515.64	\$151,218.00	\$1,814,616.00
		Total		\$2,850,218.28		\$3,469,749.00		\$5,977,488.00